
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr.

986
93
500
1011
898
698
1121
457
401
1814
1222
1021
44
442
1012
494
20
605
782
478
915
384
1099
964
928
583
1981
427
505
580

Namn

Oskar Forss
Emmy Wallberg

Jan-Einar Oxelmark
Kim Andreasson
Patrik Helmersson
Gustav Borvander
Peter Östergren
Henrik Holm

Magnus Kangas
Lasse Weden
Emil Andersson
Robin Karlsson
Lisa Armandt
Bengt Karlsson
Staffan Tomberg
Marcus Andersson
Ebba Wahlstedt
Michael Lavon
Torbjörn Asplund
David Engström
Robin Wiman

Richard Sundgren
Joakim Olsson
Jari Peräaho

Alexander Gustafsson
Magnus Hellström
Mattias Nygårds
Tomas Faleroth
Jonas Gisslevik
Janne Andersson

Klubb

Arlanda MC
Uppsala MCK

Nynäshamns MCK
Järva MK
Göta MS

Gotlands MF
Uppsala MCK

Upplands Väsby MK
Nord-Syd MK
Uppsala MK
MK Orion

Östhammars MK
Botkyrka MK

Upplands Väsby MK
Mälarö MCK
Uppsala MCK
Järva MK

AMF Södertälje
SMK Uppsala
Nord-Syd MK
MK Orion

Nord-Syd MK
Göta MS

MX Stockholm
Haninge MK
Västerås MK
Järva MK

Nord-Syd MK
MX Wisby
Värmdö MK

Klass

C+
Tjej
C+
C
C
C
C+
C+
C+
C+
C
C
Tjej
C+
C
C
Tjej
C+
C+
C
C
C+
C
C+
C
C
C
C+
C
C+

Licenstyp

Bredd
Junior
Bredd
Senior
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Junior
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Junior
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd

Varv

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Total Tid

21:28.694
21:29.018
21:52.266
21:55.735
22:11.727
22:23.015
22:23.974
22:28.802
22:53.804
22:54.899
23:00.027
23:04.679
23:06.890
23:08.678
23:10.818
23:11.177
23:20.749
23:21.862
23:24.861
23:27.142
23:35.677
23:45.344
23:47.362
21:35.427
21:43.335
21:44.265
21:59.594
22:49.878
22:53.560
23:00.027

Bästa Tid

2:04.873
2:05.792
2:05.919
2:08.715
2:09.272
2:08.988
2:09.272
2:10.993
2:08.980
2:14.482
2:13.639
2:12.085
2:14.477
2:14.273
2:14.652
2:13.243
2:15.223
2:08.454
2:17.236
2:15.110
2:16.919
2:17.586
2:16.937
2:17.831
2:18.560
2:19.264
2:23.386
2:26.361
2:24.680
2:24.583

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

0.324

Øfart km/h

47,490

Bästa Varvtid

2:04.873

Bästa hastighet

49,010

Bästa varv av

986 - Oskar Forss

Skrivet: 2013-05-25 17:46:16

Tidtagning: Carl Nyman

Tävlingsledare: Micael Strandberg

Domare: Ben Nyman

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till:

Stockholmscrossen MK Orion

Klass C

Final B

Tävling (15:00 och 3 Varv) Startade  14:15:29

Sipsjöbanan 1,700 Km

2013-05-25 14:10

Stockholmscrossen


